An Energy efficient
Well Glass for
Industrial and
commercial
application
DuraLED Highbay
Philips DuraLED Highbay is a functional lighting by combining cost-efficiency with
clean design. Following the success of Maxolid family, DuraLED Highbay comes as a

Initial chromaticity <5
Light Technical (1/2)
Order Code Full Product Name
Beam angle
of light
source
Correlated Color
Temperature
(Nom)
Color
rendering
index (CRI)
Luminous
Efficacy (rated)
(Nom)
919515812399 BY326P LED144S CW PSU
HE GR SK60 FG S5
30 degree(s) 5700 K >70 120 lm/W
919515812635 BY325P LED100S CW PSU
GR FG NB XTFCL V1
30 degree(s) 6500 K >80 125 lm/W
919515812636 BY325P LED100S CW PSU
GR FG WB XTFCL V1
55 degree(s) 6500 K >80 125 lm/W
919515812637 BY325P LED130S CW PSU
GR FG NB XTFCL V1
30 degree(s) 6500 K >80 125 lm/W
919515812638 BY325P LED130S CW PSU
GR FG WB XTFCL V1
55 degree(s) 6500 K >80 125 lm/W
919515812639 BY325P LED160S CW PSU
GR FG NB XTFCL V1
30 degree(s) 6500 K >80 125 lm/W
919515812640 BY325P LED160S CW PSU
GR FG WB XTFCL V1
55 degree(s) 6500 K >80 125 lm/W
919515812641 BY325P LED195S CW PSU
GR FG NB XTFCL V1
30 degree(s) 6500 K >80 125 lm/W
919515812642 BY325P LED195S CW PSU
GR FG WB XTFCL V1

DuraLED Highbay
3Product family leaflet, 2023, November 28 data subject to change
Order Code Full Product Name
Beam angle
of light
source
Correlated Color
Temperature
(Nom)
Color
rendering
index (CRI)
Luminous
Efficacy (rated)
(Nom)
919515812839 BY325P LED190S CW PSD
GR FG WB V1
55 degree(s) 6500 K >80 125 lm/W
919615810865 BY326P P LED72S CW GR
SY60 FG TSL P3755
30 degree(s) 5700 K >70 110 lm/W
919615810866 BY326P P LED72S CW GR
SY110 FG TSL P3656
55 degree(s) 5700 K >70 110 lm/W
919615810936 BY326P P LED120S CW PSU
HO GR SY110 FG S
55 degree(s) 5700 K >70 110 lm/W
919615810937 BY326P P LED144S CW PSU
HE GR SK60 FG S5
30 degree(s) 5700 K >70 120 lm/W
919615811072 BY326P P LED120S CW PSU
HE GR SY110 FG S
55 degree(s) 5700 K >70 110 lm/W
919615811081 BY326P P LED144S CW PSU
HE GR SY20 FG S5
10 degree(s) 5700 K >70 120 lm/W
Light Technical (2/2)
Order Code Full Product Name Luminous Flux Optic type
919515812399 BY326P LED144S CW PSU HE GR
SK60 FG S5
14,500 lm Beam angle 60°
919515812635 BY325P LED100S CW PSU GR FG NB
XTFCL V1
10,000 lm Beam angle 60°
919515812636 BY325P LED100S CW PSU GR FG WB
XTFCL V1
10,000 lm Beam angle
110°
919515812637 BY325P LED130S CW PSU GR FG NB
XTFCL V1
13,000 lm Beam angle 60°
919515812638 BY325P LED130S CW PSU GR FG WB
XTFCL V1
13,000 lm Beam angle
110°
919515812639 BY325P LED160S CW PSU GR FG NB
XTFCL V1
16,000 lm Beam angle 60°
919515812640 BY325P LED160S CW PSU GR FG WB
XTFCL V1
16,000 lm Beam angle
110°
919515812641 BY325P LED195S CW PSU GR FG NB
XTFCL V1
20,000 lm Beam angle 60°
919515812642 BY325P LED195S CW PSU GR FG WB
XTFCL V1

V1 LILO
20,000 lm Beam angle 60°
Order Code Full Product Name Luminous Flux Optic type
919515812779 BY325P LED195S CW PSU GR FG WB
V1 LILO
20,000 lm Beam angle
110°
919515812832 BY325P LED100S CW PSD GR FG NB
V1
10,000 lm Beam angle 60°
919515812833 BY325P LED100S CW PSD GR FG WB
V1
10,000 lm Beam angle
110°
919515812834 BY325P LED130S CW PSD GR FG NB
V1
13,000 lm Beam angle 60°
919515812835 BY325P LED130S CW PSD GR FG WB
V1
13,000 lm Beam angle
110°
919515812836 BY325P LED160S CW PSD GR FG NB
V1
16,000 lm Beam angle 60°
919515812837 BY325P LED160S CW PSD GR FG WB
V1
16,000 lm Beam angle
110°
919515812838 BY325P LED190S CW PSD GR FG NB
V1
19,500 lm Beam angle 60°
919515812839 BY325P LED190S CW PSD GR FG WB
V1
19,500 lm Beam angle
110°
919615810865 BY326P P LED72S CW GR SY60 FG
TSL P3755
7,800 lm Beam angle 60°
919615810866 BY326P P LED72S CW GR SY110 FG
TSL P3656
7,800 lm Beam angle
110°
919615810936 BY326P P LED120S CW PSU HO GR
SY110 FG S
12,000 lm Beam angle
110°
919615810937 BY326P P LED144S CW PSU HE GR
SK60 FG S5
14,500 lm Beam angle 60°
919615811072 BY326P P LED120S CW PSU HE GR
SY110 FG S

4Product family leaflet, 2023, November 28 data subject to change
Operating and Electrical
Order Code Full Product Name Power Consumption
919515812399 BY326P LED144S CW PSU HE GR SK60 FG S5 126 W
919515812635 BY325P LED100S CW PSU GR FG NB XTFCL V1 80 W
919515812636 BY325P LED100S CW PSU GR FG WB XTFCL V1 80 W
919515812637 BY325P LED130S CW PSU GR FG NB XTFCL V1 105 W
919515812638 BY325P LED130S CW PSU GR FG WB XTFCL V1 105 W
919515812639 BY325P LED160S CW PSU GR FG NB XTFCL V1 132 W
919515812640 BY325P LED160S CW PSU GR FG WB XTFCL V1 132 W
919515812641 BY325P LED195S CW PSU GR FG NB XTFCL V1 160 W
919515812642 BY325P LED195S CW PSU GR FG WB XTFCL V1 160 W
919515812772 BY325P LED100S CW PSU GR FG NB V1 LILO 80 W
919515812773 BY325P LED100S CW PSU GR FG WB V1 LILO 80 W
919515812774 BY325P LED130S CW PSU GR FG NB V1 LILO 105 W
919515812775 BY325P LED130S CW PSU GR FG WB V1 LILO 105 W
919515812776 BY325P LED160S CW PSU GR FG NB V1 LILO 132 W
919515812777 BY325P LED160S CW PSU GR FG WB V1 LILO 132 W
919515812778 BY325P LED195S CW PSU GR FG NB V1 LILO 160 W
Order Code Full Product Name Power Consumption
919515812779 BY325P LED195S CW PSU GR FG WB V1 LILO 160 W
919515812832 BY325P LED100S CW PSD GR FG NB V1 80 W
919515812833 BY325P LED100S CW PSD GR FG WB V1 80 W
919515812834 BY325P LED130S CW PSD GR FG NB V1 105 W
919515812835 BY325P LED130S CW PSD GR FG WB V1 105 W
919515812836 BY325P LED160S CW PSD GR FG NB V1 132 W
919515812837 BY325P LED160S CW PSD GR FG WB V1 132 W
919515812838 BY325P LED190S CW PSD GR FG NB V1 160 W
919515812839 BY325P LED190S CW PSD GR FG WB V1 160 W
919615810865 BY326P P LED72S CW GR SY60 FG TSL P3755 70 W
919615810866 BY326P P LED72S CW GR SY110 FG TSL P3656 70 W
919615810936 BY326P P LED120S CW PSU HO GR SY110 FG S 105 W
919615810937 BY326P P LED144S CW PSU HE GR SK60 FG S5 126 W
919615811072 BY326P P LED120S CW PSU HE GR SY110 FG S 105 W
919615811081 BY326P P LED144S CW PSU HE GR SY20 FG S5 126 W
Controls and Dimming
Order Code Full Product Name Dimmable
919515812399 BY326P LED144S CW PSU HE GR SK60 FG S5 No
919515812635 BY325P LED100S CW PSU GR FG NB XTFCL V1 No
919515812636 BY325P LED100S CW PSU GR FG WB XTFCL V1 No
919515812637 BY325P LED130S CW PSU GR FG NB XTFCL V1 No
919515812638 BY325P LED130S CW PSU GR FG WB XTFCL V1 No
919515812639 BY325P LED160S CW PSU GR FG NB XTFCL V1 No
919515812640 BY325P LED160S CW PSU GR FG WB XTFCL V1 No
919515812641 BY325P LED195S CW PSU GR FG NB XTFCL V1 No
919515812642 BY325P LED195S CW PSU GR FG WB XTFCL V1 No
919515812772 BY325P LED100S CW PSU GR FG NB V1 LILO No
919515812773 BY325P LED100S CW PSU GR FG WB V1 LILO No
919515812774 BY325P LED130S CW PSU GR FG NB V1 LILO No
919515812775 BY325P LED130S CW PSU GR FG WB V1 LILO No
919515812776 BY325P LED160S CW PSU GR FG NB V1 LILO No
919515812777 BY325P LED160S CW PSU GR FG WB V1 LILO No
919515812778 BY325P LED195S CW PSU GR FG NB V1 LILO No
Order Code Full Product Name Dimmable
919515812779 BY325P LED195S CW PSU GR FG WB V1 LILO No
919515812832 BY325P LED100S CW PSD GR FG NB V1 Yes
919515812833 BY325P LED100S CW PSD GR FG WB V1 Yes
919515812834 BY325P LED130S CW PSD GR FG NB V1 Yes
919515812835 BY325P LED130S CW PSD GR FG WB V1 Yes
919515812836 BY325P LED160S CW PSD GR FG NB V1 Yes
919515812837 BY325P LED160S CW PSD GR FG WB V1 Yes
919515812838 BY325P LED190S CW PSD GR FG NB V1 Yes
919515812839 BY325P LED190S CW PSD GR FG WB V1 Yes
919615810865 BY326P P LED72S CW GR SY60 FG TSL P3755 No
919615810866 BY326P P LED72S CW GR SY110 FG TSL P3656 No
919615810936 BY326P P LED120S CW PSU HO GR SY110 FG S No
919615810937 BY326P P LED144S CW PSU HE GR SK60 FG S5 No
919615811072 BY326P P LED120S CW PSU HE GR SY110 FG S No
919615811081 BY326P P LED144S CW PSU HE GR SY20 FG S5 No
DuraLED Highbay
© 2023 Signify Holding All rights reserved. Signify does not give any representation or warranty as to the accuracy or